

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1445 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 5, delete "a grant to a nonprofit organization" and insert "grants to  
1.3 nonprofit organizations"

1.4 Page 2, line 11, delete "must" and insert "may"

1.5 Page 2, line 24, delete "and" and insert "or"

1.6 Page 2, line 29, before "the" insert "any of"

1.7 Page 3, line 2, delete "and" and insert "or"